(2025-2026) Application for PAAR Director	
Name	David Lewerke
Email	dclewerke@kw.com
Current Position Held	Associate Broker
Profile of Current Real Estate Activities	AZ
Member of what local board(s)/association(s) of REALTORS®:	PAAR, SAAR
Position Duties	Yes
Minimum Qualifications	True
Do you have any pending litigation? If yes, please elaborate.	no
What is the largest organization for which you have been an	
elected officer?	Previous board of directors PAAR, 2003
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	2003 Director
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	PAAR, SAAR
State Association of REALTORS®	AAR
National Association of REALTORS®	NAR
Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®	rules committee
Local Associations or Boards of REALTORS®	PAAR, SAAR
State Association of REALTORS®	AAR
National Association of REALTORS®	NAR
Leadership Positions	Owner/operator Anchor Realty, Prescott, Az, Adjunct professor Yavapai College teaching Real Estate Principals, owner/operator Northern Arizona Institute of Real Estate
Challenges and Opportunities of PAAR	New rules regarding compensation for selling and buying brokers, Al implementation
PAAR Future	Assist brokerages and agents in the forthcoming transition of how real estate is marketed and priced.
PAAR Director Perception	Directors are charged with keeping up to date regarding the market, financing, growth of our communities, laws and regulations, technology and an ever changing political scene.
Is there any additional information you would like to contribute to your application?	no
By checking this box, I affirm that:	1) to the best of my knowledge, the above information is true and complete;,2) I am actively engaged in the real estate business;,3) I am a member in good standing with the Prescott Area Association of REALTORS®;,4) I understand that my application will be screened by the PAAR Leadership Development Committee and that the responses in this application will be posted on PAAR's website for members' viewing.